Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

Products with Pb-free terminations
meet EU-RoHS requirements
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
1F…W3A
TAPING*TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
RT: Sn
(L: Sn/Pb)
(G: Au)
RK73Z 1J TDT
+   0.2
 –   0.10.4
* RK73Z 2H and RK73Z 3A are also still available (different "d" dimensions = 0.4         mm)+   0.2
–    0.1
TB, TA, TC
TP, TD, TE, BKSize 1F and 1H is only available with T (Sn) terminations
DERATING CURVE
Dimensions (mm)
Ambient temperature (°C)